www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2022 American Lighting Inc. REV.2212
HTL SERIES TAPE LIGHT
24V DC High Output Single Color
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
Our most popular tape light option, the High Output series is a go to

Power Supply
24V Tape Light
HTL SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING MAX RUN
HTL-UWW 24V DC 2700K 16.4 ft 285Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm) 22 ft
HTL65-UWW 24V DC 2700K 16.4 ft 260Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP65 96+ 3.94” (100mm) 22 ft
HTL-UWW-100 24V DC 2700K 100 ft 285Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm) 22 ft
HTL-UWW-CC 24V DC 2700K Custom Cut* 285Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm) 22 ft
HTL-WW 24V DC 3000K 16.4 ft 300Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm) 22 ft
HTL65-WW 24V DC 3000K 16.4 ft 270Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP65 96+ 3.94” (100mm) 22 ft
HTL-WW-100 24V DC 3000K 100 ft 300Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm) 22 ft
HTL-WW-CC 24V DC 3000K Custom Cut* 300Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm) 22 ft
HTL-WH 24V DC 4000K 16.4 ft 310Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm) 22 ft
HTL-WH-CC 24V DC 4000K Custom Cut* 310Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm) 22 ft
16.4ft Reels (IP54) Include: Attached 3ft Lead Wire / (3) TL-CONKIT / (3) TL-BLKS / (3) TL-2PWR-HD
16.4ft Reels (IP65) Include: Attached 2ft IP65 Lead Wire +6” Conkit / Attached 2ft IP65 Tail Wire +6” Conkit / (3) HD Power Feeds (IP20)
100ft Reels (IP54) Include: Attached 3ft Lead Wire / (5) TL-CONKIT / (5) TL-BLKS / (5) TL-2PWR-HD
Custom Cut: Order (1) CONKIT-CC Assembly Fee per length of tape; includes 3ft soldered lead wire and shrink tube cover; for additional wire, add (1) TL-WIRE per ft
*Custom Cut Orders - Please Allow Up To 2-4 Weeks Order Processing & Delivery*
HTL SERIES ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TL-CONKIT 6’ Trulink 4-in-1 Connection Kit
TL-BLKS Trulink 4-in-1 Connector Block (QTY 10)
TL-2PWR-HD 6’ HD Power Feed (IP54)
TL-2JUMP6-HD 6” HD Linking Cable (IP54)
TL-2JUMP24-HD 24” HD Linking Cable (IP54)
TL-2SPL-HD HD Tape to Tape Splice Connector (IP54)
TL-2SPL-L-HD 90° “L” HD Tape to Tape Splice Connector (IP54)
TL-2JUMP65-.5 6” Linking Cable (IP65)
TL-2JUMP65-1 12” Linking Cable (IP65)
TL-2JUMP65-2 24” Linking Cable (IP65)
WIRE-15-2PIN 15ft (20/2) Wire Spool
WIRE-CMP-100-3PIN 100ft (16/3) In-wall Rated Wire Spool
INLINE-SC-CTRL Simple Select In-line Controller (Single Color)
LVSB-2PIN In-Line Splice Terminal Block